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TDVB80-CA-250 Vulcano
Supermarket 4 Door Open Display

Quick Overview

* Easy to install and lower maintenance cost

¢ Ventilated Cooling System

¢ Castors

e Climate Class 4, Ambient of 30A° C with 55% RH2
plugs (one extra, separate circuit for the tropical
tundish), as requested, that runs with a separate
element of 1000W, hence the extra L0Amp you find in
each model

¢ 620mm wide Hinge Glass Door

* Top Ceiling LED Light

* Depth of Shelf (mm): 380
* Temperature Range: 0~ +4
* Tundish drain required

Description

Supermarket Refrigerated Display with 4 Glass Doors

¢ Easy to install and lower maintenance cost

¢ Ventilated Cooling System

¢ Castors

¢ Built-in condensing unit, Fitted with Automatic Water Evaporation system with Stainless Steel Serpentine (CG)

¢ Climate Class 4, Ambient of 30° C with 55% RH2 plugs (one extra, separate circuit for the tropical tundish), that runs with
a separate element of 1000W, hence the extra 10Amp you find in each model

* 620mm wide Hinge Glass Door

* Display surface: 5.06 m2

* Top Ceiling LED Light

¢ Depth of Shelf (mm): 380

* Temperature Range: 0~ +4

* Tundish drain required

2 Years Parts and Labour
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Your Shipping Specifications

Net Weight (Kg)
Width (mm)

Depth (mm)

Height (mm)
Packing Width (mm)
Packing Depth (mm)
Packing Height (mm)
Power

Warranty

400

2580

765

2130

880

2690

2210

4330W + 1000W (1 x 20Amp + 1 x 10Amp)

2 Years Parts and Labour
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