





## TDVB80-CA-250 Vulcano Supermarket 4 Door Open Display

## **Quick Overview**

- Easy to install and lower maintenance cost
- · Ventilated Cooling System
- Castors
- Climate Class 4, Ambient of 30Â °C with 55% RH2 plugs (one extra, separate circuit for the tropical tundish), as requested, that runs with a separate element of 1000W, hence the extra 10Amp you find in each model
- 620mm wide Hinge Glass Door
- Top Ceiling LED Light
- Depth of Shelf (mm): 380
- Temperature Range: 0 ~ +4
- Tundish drain required

## Description

Supermarket Refrigerated Display with 4 Glass Doors

- · Easy to install and lower maintenance cost
- · Ventilated Cooling System
- Castors
- Built-in condensing unit, Fitted with Automatic Water Evaporation system with Stainless Steel Serpentine (CG)
- Climate Class 4, Ambient of 30 ° C with 55% RH2 plugs (one extra, separate circuit for the tropical tundish), that runs with a separate element of 1000W, hence the extra 10Amp you find in each model
- 620mm wide Hinge Glass Door
- Display surface: 5.06 m<sup>2</sup>
- Top Ceiling LED Light
- Depth of Shelf (mm): 380
- Temperature Range: 0 ~ +4
- Tundish drain required

2 Years Parts and Labour

1

## Your Shipping Specifications

Net Weight (Kg)	400
Width (mm)	2580
Depth (mm)	765
Height (mm)	2130
Packing Width (mm)	880
Packing Depth (mm)	2690
Packing Height (mm)	2210
Power	4330W + 1000W (1 x 20Amp + 1 x 10Amp)
Warranty	2 Years Parts and Labour